qeq - 9987 12 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0.00

sss - 9987 12 13911565.6 166938787.2 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0166938787.
20

ssss - 9987 1 1226 1226 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 1226.00

qe - 9987 1 0 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0.00

sss - 9987 231 1313 303303 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 303303.
00

Grand Total: USD  167,270,745.20

E & O.E

Amount in words (USD ): Sixteen Crore Seventy Two Lakh Seventy Thousand Seven Hundred And Forty Five Dollars And Twenty Cents

Remarks: kkk

Company's Bank Details: 

Bank Name: Allahabad Bank

A/C No.: ACNT_NUM_9999

Bank Branch:  K G ROAD BRANCH

IFSC Code: ALLA0210217

Tax exempted

Total Amount: 167270745.2

Declaration:
We declare that this invoice shows the actual